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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ARSON 21-01358 1710 4/26/2021 0006 24000 BLK
ESHELMAN AVE

N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-01360 1711 4/25/2021-
4/26/2021

2100
-064
1

25000 BLK FEIJOA
AVE

PASSENGER SIDE
WINDOW SMASHED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-01361 1713 4/25/2021-
4/26/2021

1800
-083

26000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

N/A SILVER 2017 HONDA
ACCORD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-01364 1713 4/25/2021 1800
-220
0

25000 BLK LUCILLE
AVE

UNLOCKED VEHICLE US CURRENCY, DEBIT CARD SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-01368 1713 4/26/2021 0451 2000 BLK 263RD ST CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER S1 MALE WRG A DARK COLORED HOODED
SWEATER, SHORTS, SHOES, AND WHITE SHIRT. S2
MALE WRG A LIGHT COLORED HOODED SWEATER,
DARK PANTS, AND DARK COLORED SHOES. SUSPS
WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A DARK COLORED 4
DR SEDAN.

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-01369 1710 4/25/2021-
4/26/2021

1700
-173
0

1700 BLK 248TH ST CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-01371 1713 4/25/2021-
4/26/2021

2000
-072
0

25000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

UNLOCKED VEHICLE PURSE, CDL, SOCIAL
SECURITY CARD, DEBIT
CARD, UNEMPLOYMENT
CARD

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-01372 1712 4/27/2021 0005 253RD PL/ OAK ST N/A WHITE 2004 CHEVY TAHOE 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-01375 1713 4/26/2021-
4/27/2021

1800
-050
0

26000 OAK ST MISSING KEY FOB CELLPHONES, EARPHONES,
LAPTOP, WALLET, MISC
CREDIT CARDS, CDL, WATCH

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
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GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-01379 1713 4/26/2021-
4/27/2021

1530
-103
0

1800 BLK 262ND ST CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-01384 1713 4/26/2021-
4/27/2021

2200
-070

26000 BLK OAK ST N/A MAIL SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROBBERY
(ESTES)

21-01406 1713 4/29/2021 0719 25000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

N/A ALCOHOL, FOOD 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-01418 1711 4/29/2021-
4/30/2021

1930
-074

2300 BLK 248TH ST N/A BLK 2013 KIA OPTIMA SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SHOPLIFTING 21-01426 1713 4/30/2021 1630 1700 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR NORTH

OPEN FOR BUSINESS CLOTHING SUSPECT MW WRG NO SHIRT, RED SHORTS AND
TATTOOS ON HIS BACK.

PETTY THEFT 21-01440 1712 4/30/2021 2200 2000 BLK 255TH ST N/A CELLPHONE SUSPECT KNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-01376 1730 4/26/2021-
4/27/2021

1630
-070

26000 BLK SILVER
SPUR RD

N/A WHITE 2004 CHEVY 1500 SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-01389 1746 4/27/2021-
4/28/2021

1700
-093

1700 BLK
KINGSDOWN CT

N/A WHITE 1994 FORD
ECONOLINE

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-01414 1734 4/27/2021-
4/29/2021

2000
-140
0

29000 BLK
FIRTHRIDGE RD

UNLOCKED VEHICLE NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-01421 1735 4/24/2021-
4/30/2021

1100
-090

29000 BLK
BRIARHURST DR

DAMAGED DOOR
LOCK

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-01456 1745 4/30/2021-
5/3/2021

1800
-143
0

ROCKINGHORSE RD DAMAGED FRONT
DOOR LOCK

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 2, GRAND THEFT AUTO - 1, POSSESSION OF A BATON - 1, ROBBERY - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3, WARRANTS - 5

TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

PETTY THEFT/
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-01383 1722 4/27/2021 1800 DEERHILL DR KEY FOB TAKEN SILVER 2016 LEXUS RX300,
WALLET, MISC CREDIT
CARDS

SUSPECT KNOWN.

SHOPLIFTING 21-01424 1724 4/30/2021 1422 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS CLOTHING SUSPECT MH/30'S-40'S/507-508/170-190/BLK
HAIR WRG AN ORANGE PLAID SHIRT AND BLK HAT.
SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING IN A BLK OLDER MODEL
CHEVY BLAZER.

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-01392 1750 4/26/2021-
4/28/2021

1800
-100
0

1300 BLK W 7TH ST UNLOCKED VEHICLE TABLET, KNIVES, CAR
CHARGER, SHOES,
MEDICATIONS, HELMET,
BACKPACK

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(COIN
MACHINE)

21-01407 1750 4/28/2021 1729 900 BLK 1ST ST N/A COIN DROP BOXES S1 MW WRG A GRN SHIRT W/ "COIN STAR" LOGO
ON BACK, BLUE JEANS, AND A BLK HAT. S2 MW
WRG A BLK SHIRT, BLUE JEANS, AND A GRY HAT.
SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE FORD
E250 VAN.

GRAND THEFT 21-01455 1750 5/1/2021 0945 1300 BLK W 7TH ST N/A CELLPHONE SUSPECT KNOWN

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-01388 1754 4/25/2021-
4/26/2021

2200
-030
0

3600 BLK W
ESTATES LN

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: UNDETECTABLE FIREARM - 1, WARRANTS - 1
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