



## LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (04/25/2021 - 05/01/2021)



### LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
ARSON	21-01358	1710	4/26/2021	0006	24000 BLK ESELHMAN AVE	N/A	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-01360	1711	4/25/2021- 4/26/2021	2100- -064 1	25000 BLK FEIJOA AVE	PASSENGER SIDE WINDOW SMASHED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-01361	1713	4/25/2021- 4/26/2021	1800- -083	26000 BLK NARBONNE AVE	N/A	SILVER 2017 HONDA ACCORD	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	21-01364	1713	4/25/2021	1800- -220 0	25000 BLK LUCILLE AVE	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	US CURRENCY, DEBIT CARD	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-01368	1713	4/26/2021	0451	2000 BLK 263RD ST	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	S1 MALE WRG A DARK COLORED HOODED SWEATER, SHORTS, SHOES, AND WHITE SHIRT. S2 MALE WRG A LIGHT COLORED HOODED SWEATER, DARK PANTS, AND DARK COLORED SHOES. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A DARK COLORED 4 DR SEDAN.
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-01369	1710	4/25/2021- 4/26/2021	1700- -173 0	1700 BLK 248TH ST	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	21-01371	1713	4/25/2021- 4/26/2021	2000- -072 0	25000 BLK NARBONNE AVE	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	PURSE, CDL, SOCIAL SECURITY CARD, DEBIT CARD, UNEMPLOYMENT CARD	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-01372	1712	4/27/2021	0005	253RD PL/ OAK ST	N/A	WHITE 2004 CHEVY TAHOE	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED
GRAND THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	21-01375	1713	4/26/2021- 4/27/2021	1800- -050 0	26000 OAK ST	MISSING KEY FOB	CELLPHONES, EARPHONES, LAPTOP, WALLET, MISC CREDIT CARDS, CDL, WATCH	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-01379	1713	4/26/2021- 4/27/2021	1530 -103 0	1800 BLK 262ND ST	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-01384	1713	4/26/2021- 4/27/2021	2200 -070	26000 BLK OAK ST	N/A	MAIL	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ROBBERY (ESTES)	21-01406	1713	4/29/2021	0719	25000 BLK NARBONNE AVE	N/A	ALCOHOL, FOOD	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-01418	1711	4/29/2021- 4/30/2021	1930 -074	2300 BLK 248TH ST	N/A	BLK 2013 KIA OPTIMA	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
SHOPLIFTING	21-01426	1713	4/30/2021	1630	1700 BLK PALOS VERDES DR NORTH	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	CLOTHING	SUSPECT MW WRG NO SHIRT, RED SHORTS AND TATTOOS ON HIS BACK.
PETTY THEFT	21-01440	1712	4/30/2021	2200	2000 BLK 255TH ST	N/A	CELLPHONE	SUSPECT KNOWN
<b>TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 2, GRAND THEFT AUTO - 1, POSSESSION OF A BATON - 1, ROBBERY - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 3, WARRANTS - 5</b>								

**RANCHO PALOS VERDES:**

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-01376	1730	4/26/2021- 4/27/2021	1630 -070	26000 BLK SILVER SPUR RD	N/A	WHITE 2004 CHEVY 1500	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-01389	1746	4/27/2021- 4/28/2021	1700 -093	1700 BLK KINGSDOWN CT	N/A	WHITE 1994 FORD ECONOLINE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-01414	1734	4/27/2021- 4/29/2021	2000 -140 0	29000 BLK FIRTHRIDGE RD	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	21-01421	1735	4/24/2021- 4/30/2021	1100 -090	29000 BLK BRIARHURST DR	DAMAGED DOOR LOCK	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ATTEMPT BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	21-01456	1745	4/30/2021- 5/3/2021	1800 -143 0	ROCKINGHORSE RD	DAMAGED FRONT DOOR LOCK	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
<b>TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1</b>								

**ROLLING HILLS:**

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

**ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:**

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
PETTY THEFT/ GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-01383	1722	4/27/2021	1800	DEERHILL DR	KEY FOB TAKEN	SILVER 2016 LEXUS RX300, WALLET, MISC CREDIT CARDS	SUSPECT KNOWN.
SHOPLIFTING	21-01424	1724	4/30/2021	1422	PENINSULA CTR	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	CLOTHING	SUSPECT MH/30'S-40'S/507-508/170-190/BLK HAIR WRG AN ORANGE PLAID SHIRT AND BLK HAT. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING IN A BLK OLDER MODEL CHEVY BLAZER.
<b>TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1</b>								

**SAN PEDRO:**

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	21-01392	1750	4/26/2021- 4/28/2021	1800-100 0	1300 BLK W 7TH ST	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	TABLET, KNIVES, CAR CHARGER, SHOES, MEDICATIONS, HELMET, BACKPACK	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (COIN MACHINE)	21-01407	1750	4/28/2021	1729	900 BLK 1ST ST	N/A	COIN DROP BOXES	S1 MW WRG A GRN SHIRT W/ "COIN STAR" LOGO ON BACK, BLUE JEANS, AND A BLK HAT. S2 MW WRG A BLK SHIRT, BLUE JEANS, AND A GRY HAT. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE FORD E250 VAN.
GRAND THEFT	21-01455	1750	5/1/2021	0945	1300 BLK W 7TH ST	N/A	CELLPHONE	SUSPECT KNOWN
<b>NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME</b>								

**PVP:**

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-01388	1754	4/25/2021- 4/26/2021	2200-030 0	3600 BLK W ESTATES LN	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
<b>TOTAL ARRESTS: UNDETECTABLE FIREARM - 1, WARRANTS - 1</b>								

\*\*Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.